Premium, multi-function tester to measure
Power, bi-directional Loss and Optical Return
Loss (ORL) on fiber optic systems.
This compact, handheld and robust device is ideally
suited for a variety of test applications for todays’ Telco,
FTTx and PON access networks.
Key Features
• High-power InGaAs detector integrated into the front

printed literature.
D05-00-099P A00 2015/01
Ordering Information
Chassis Part # FX50 - Optical Loss Test Set
Z06-99-037P FX50-OPM Optical Power Meter
Z06-99-041P FX50-OLS Optical Light Source Meter
Z06-99-042P FX50-ORL Optical Return Loss Meter
Z06-99-043P FX50-OLTS Optical Loss Test Set
Feature 1  FX50-OPM: OPM/PONT Hardware
000-00-001 No Selection
Z66-00-154P Standard OPM/+7 dBm to -70 dBm, incl. one 2.5
   mm adaptor
Z66-00-155P High Power (CATV) OPM/+25 dBm to -50 dBm,
   incl. one 2.5 mm adaptor
Z66-00-156P PONT, 1490/1550 nm (ONT Side), +25 dBm to -50
   dBm, Fixed FCUPC Connector
Feature 2 FX50-OLS: Optical Light Source
    Hardware
000-00-002 No Selection
Z66-00-158P LS15 - 1310/1550 nm, > -5 dBm, ± 0.03 dB/15 min,
   CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed FCUPC
   Connector
Z66-00-159P LS16 - 1310/1550/1625 nm, > -5 dBm, ±0.03 dB/15
   min, CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed
   FCUPC Connector
Z66-00-160P LS14 - 1310/1490/1550 nm, >-5 dBm, ±0.03 dB/15
   min, CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed
   FCUPC Connector
Z66-00-161P LS85 - 850/1300 nm, ±0.05 dB/15 min, CW/270
   Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz, Fixed FCUPC Connector
Feature 3 FX50-ORL: Optical Return Loss
    Hardware
000-00-003 No Selection
Z66-00-157P LS15-ORL - 1310/1550 nm, -14 dBm to -65 dBm,
   Fixed FCAPC Connector
Z66-00-163P LS16-ORL - 1310/1550/1625 nm, -14 dBm to -65
   dBm, Fixed FCAPC Connector
Z66-00-164P LS14-ORL - 1310/1490/1550 nm, -14 dBm to -65
   dBm, Fixed FCAPC Connector
Feature 4 FX50-OLTS: Port 1 - OPM Hardware
000-00-004 No Selection
Z66-00-154P Standard OPM/+7 dBm to -70 dBm, incl. one 2.5
   mm adaptor
Z66-00-155P High Power (CATV) OPM/+25 dBm to -50 dBm,
   incl. one 2.5 mm adaptor
Feature 5  FX50-OLTS: Port 2 - Optical Light
    Source/Return Loss Hardware
000-00-005 No Selection
Z66-00-157P LS15-ORL - 1310/1550 nm, -14 dBm to -65 dBm,
   Fixed FCAPC Connector
ORDERING INFO
Z66-00-158P LS15 - 1310/1550 nm, > -5 dBm, ±0.03 dB/15 min,
   CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed FCUPC
   Connector
Z66-00-159P LS16 - 1310/1550/1625 nm, > -5 dBm, ±0.03 dB/15
   min, CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed
   FCUPC Connector
Z66-00-160P LS14 - 1310/1490/1550 nm, > -5 dBm, ±0.03 dB/15
   min, CW/270 Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz/Wave ID, Fixed
   FCUPC Connector
Z66-00-161P LS85 - 850/1300 nm, ± 0.05 dB/15 min, CW/270
   Hz/1 KHz/2 KHz, Fixed FCUPC Connector
Z66-00-163P LS16-ORL - 1310/1550/1625 nm, -14 dBm to -65
   dBm, Fixed FCAPC Connector
Z66-00-164P LS14-ORL - 1310/1490/1550 nm, -14 dBm to -65
   dBm, Fixed FCAPC Connector
Feature 6 VFL Hardware (applicable to Port 3)
000-00-006 No Selection
Z66-00-162P VFL, equipped with universal 2.5 mm receptacle
   and dust cap
Software Options
499-05-627 Auto Test Bi-Directional, +3 dBm to -85 dBm
   (requires ORL hardware)